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Which Best Describes Your Bath Facilities

BATH Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Pvt bath off bedroom 208 43.15 208 43.15

Pvt bath ext to bedroom 274 56.85 482 100.00

How Satisfactory Bath Facilities?

BATHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Much less than satisfactory 40 8.30 40 8.30

Less than satisfactory 70 14.52 110 22.82

Just acceptable 100 20.75 210 43.57

More than satisfactory 176 36.51 386 80.08

Much more than satisfactory 96 19.92 482 100.00

BATH BATHSAT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Pvt bath off bedroom Much less than satisfactory 14 2.90 14 2.90

Pvt bath off bedroom Less than satisfactory 36 7.47 50 10.37

Pvt bath off bedroom Just acceptable 34 7.05 84 17.43

Pvt bath off bedroom More than satisfactory 86 17.84 170 35.27

Pvt bath off bedroom Much more than satisfactory 38 7.88 208 43.15

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Much less than satisfactory 26 5.39 234 48.55

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Less than satisfactory 34 7.05 268 55.60

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Just acceptable 66 13.69 334 69.29

Pvt bath ext to bedroom More than satisfactory 90 18.67 424 87.97

Pvt bath ext to bedroom Much more than satisfactory 58 12.03 482 100.00
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